## Until science invents a 32-hour business day, have some shortcuts.









## To redeem, please visit:

## http://bit.ly/JAN-2018-POSTIT-TIMS

Purchase \$100\* of Post-it® Products and receive a bonus \$20 Tim Hortons® eGift card - OR - Purchase \$200\* of Post-it® Products and receive a bonus \$50 Tim Hortons® Tim Hortons eGift card.

Promotional Dates: January 1, 2018 – February 28, 2018 Submitted by: March 31, 2018 Please allow until April 30, 2018 for delivery.

\*Before tax and after applicable discounts.

## Qualifying Products: All Post-it® Products

Purchase of qualifying product from a Canadian office retailers only to be made between January 1 to February 28, 2018 and claims to be submitted no later than March 31, 2018. Please allow until April 30, 2018 for delivery. Purchases of qualifying products cannot be combined. To be eligible, each online rebate form must include proof of purchase (as per above). 3M Canada assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected, damaged, illegible, postage-due mail, or non-complying rebate forms. 3M employees and members of their immediate families, retailers, distributors, dealers, warehouse facilities and their employees are not eligible to participate. All rebate forms and their accompanying documentation become the property of 3M Canada and will not be returned. For your records, keep copies of all documentation submitted for this offer. Return of product will invalidate this offer. Offer good in Canada only. Limit of one bonus product per person and/or address. Offer is limited to end-user purchasers of the qualifying product only. Offer void where prohibited or restricted. 3M Canada reserves the right to substitute the giveaway product at its sole discretion and without prior notice. Offer is available only in accordance with these terms. By submitting this electronic rebate form, you confirm that you agree to comply with the terms of this offer. Bonus items and product images may not be exactly as shown. 3M will not be responsible for any failure or malfunction relating to this promotional website; for any technical malfunction or other problems relating to the telephone network or lines, computer on-line systems, servers, access providers, computer equipment or software; for the failure of any rebate form to be received 3M for any reason including, but not limited to, technical problems or traffic congestion on the Internet; or any combination of the above. 3M will not be responsible for rebate entries lost, misdirected or delayed for any reason whatsoever. If, in 3M's sole opinion, there is any suspected or actual evidence of electronic or non-electronic tampering with any portion of this promotion, or if technical difficulties compromise the integrity of the promotion, 3M reserves the right to void suspect entries and/or terminate the promotion. 3M, Post-it, Scotch, the plaid design, Magic, Command, Scotch-Brite, and Nexcare are trademarks of 3M. Used under license in Canada. All other trademarks referenced are the trademarks of their respective owners. ©2016, 3M. All rights reserved.

Terms & Conditions: Tim Hortons is not a sponsor of this promotion and does not endorse it in any way. For full terms and conditions of the gift card, please visit www.timhortons.com. Tim Hortons and Tim Card are registered trademarks of Tim Hortons